

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 16-8239 **Version**: 1 **Name**:

Type: Informational Report Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 11/1/2016 In control: DHHS: Behavioral Health

On agenda: 6/24/2008 Final action: 6/24/2008

Title: Approval of Service Agreement with Humboldt Family Services Center for the Provision of Mental

Health and Case Management Services to Med-Cal Beneficiaries for FY 2008-09 and FY 2009-10

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Service Agreement with Humboldt Family Services Center

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Approval of Service Agreement with Humboldt Family Services Center for the Provision of Mental Health and Case Management Services to Med-Cal Beneficiaries for FY 2008-09 and FY 2009-10

That the Board of Supervisors authorize the Chair to approve the Service Agreement between Humboldt County Medi-Cal Managed Mental Health Care and Humboldt Family Service Center (HFSC) for the provision of Mental Health and Case management services to Medi-Cal beneficiaries for FY 2008-09 and FY 2009-10; and authorize the Chair to sign the above-described Agreement.